
Company Email Phone Number
A.E. Belmont agentilichief@gmail.com 519-796-1944
Amico Construction                                      Steve.Zufelt@amico.build 519-737-1577
A-Xcavating Ltd. justin@axcavating.com 519-785-3130
Bear Construction & Engineering Inc. vince@bearconstruction.ca 519-737-2144
Boulder Contracting Inc kyle@bouldercontracting.ca 226-347-5003
Clarke Construction Inc. admin@clarkegroupontario.ca 519-676-7226
GIP Paving (previously Coco Paving)                  ggiglio@gipi.com 519-727-3838
D'amore Construction                                   jtruant@pieragroup.ca 519-966-0554
Danrus Construction                                      estimating@danruss.ca 519-969-2248
Edgewater Drainage                       ess@mnsi.net 519-735-7772
Extreme Drilling            info@extremedrilling.ca 519-785-0555
Front Construction Industries Inc. pmerritt@frontconstruction.com 519-250-8229
Fuller Construction                                      info@fullerconstruction.ca 519-944-8023
GM Construction rgam.construction@yahoo.ca 519-809-5062
J Lepera Construction                                    info@jjlepera.com 519-972-1700
J Papia Excavating jpapiaexcavating@sympatico.ca 519-978-1642
L. Mailloux Drainage               sandy@leomailloux.ca 519-798-3110
Major Construction                                       wgdaws@majorconstruction2010.com 519-256-3971
Nevan Construction info@nevanconstruction.ca 519-733-3332
Olivia Construction Homes Inc. ashrafbotros@icloud.com 519-969-7557
Orbit Excavating                           orbitexcavating@yahoo.ca 519-738-2370
Pannunzio Drainage                           marcopannunzio@hotmail.com 519-966-6738
Phoenix Drilling/Drainage office@phoenixdrilling.ca 519-737-2140
Pierascenzi Construction jbaker@pieracon.ca 519-972-0323
Piroli Constrution Inc. rob@piroliconstruction.com 519-967-8669
Rapid Drainage                                             info@rapiddrainage.ca 519-727-5556
Rosati Construction                                       darren.ion@rosatigroup.com 519-734-6511
Rudak Excavating                              quoc@rudaks.com 519-946-0297
S. Bertucci General Contractor Ltd sbertuc1@gmail.com 519-972-4650
Shea Brothers Drainage                 daryl@shearock.ca 519-972-5552
Sherway Construction                                  jgawdunyk@sherwaycontracting.com 519-737-6976
South Shore Contracting jmalott@sscessex.com 519-961-9316
Sterling Ridge Infrastructure Inc info@sterlingridgegroup.com 519-978-3111
Total Source Contracting pete@totalsourcecontracting.com 519-796-9213

PUBLIC WORKS APPROVED SEWER CONTRACTOR LIST


